AVAK!

ROXY CAST: 10am to Noon, unless otherwise noted.

Rehearsal Schedule

TIMES SQUARE CAST: 1 to 3pm unless otherwise noted.

All rehearsals take place Monday-Friday at Terence Donaghoe Hall on Clarke University’s
Campus (The same location as auditions) unless otherwise noted.

Monday, July 1%
Tuesday, July 2
Wednesday, July 3™
Thursday, July 4%
Friday, July 5
Monday, July 8"
Tuesday, July 9™
Wednesday, July 10
Thursday, July 11
Friday, July 12
Monday, July 15%
Tuesday, July 16™
Wednesday, July 17
Thursday, July 181
Friday, July 19
Monday, July 22"
Tuesday, July 23
Wednesday, July 24"
Thursday, July 251
Friday, July 26
Monday, July 29"
Tuesday, July 30™
Wednesday, July 31%

Leads

Annie & Orphans

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

Annie & Servants

Annie & Street/Hooverville

NYC

Annie & Orphans

Annie & Orphans & Mr. Bundles

Annie & Servants

Annie & Street/Hooverville

Orphans

Annie & NYC & Lt. Ward

Annie & Servants & Rooster & Lily & President
Annie & Street/Hooverville

Leads TBA

Annie & NYC

Orphans & Servants & Rooster & Lily & Ms. Hannigan & President
Work Act 1 — Full Cast

Work Act 1 — Full Cast

Work Act 2 - Full Cast except Street/Hooverville
Work Act 2 — Full Cast except Street/Hooverville
Full Cast — Run Show

All Rehearsals Listed Below will take place at the Grand Opera House, 135 W 8th Street

Thursday, August 1%
Friday, August 2

Saturday, August 3™

Monday, August 5

Tuesday, August 6

Full Cast — Curtain Call
8:00am-12:00pm Dress Rehearsal-Roxy Cast

1:00-5:00pm: Dress Rehearsal- Times Square Cast
9am-12pm: TECH Rehearsal (Not Mandatory) Roxy Cast

1-4pm: TECH Rehearsal (Not Mandatory) Times Square Cast
8:00am-12:00pm Dress Rehearsal- Roxy Cast

1:00-5:00pm: Dress Rehearsal- Times Square Cast
8:00am-12:00pm Dress Rehearsal- Roxy Cast

1:00-5:00pm: Dress Rehearsal- Times Square Cast



A
0 0 Performance Schedule

All performances take place at the Grand Opera House, 135 W 8" Street.

Roxy Cast Performance — 10am Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Wednesday, August 7th
Times Square Cast Performance — 7:30pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Times Square Cast Performance — 10am Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Thursday, August 8th
Roxy Cast Performance — 7:30pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Friday, August 9th Roxy Cast Performance — 7:30pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Roxy Cast Performance — 2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Saturday, August 10th
Times Square Cast Performance — 7:30pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Sunday, August 11th Times Square Cast Performance — 2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)



